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Casal Aveda Institute
Award Year 2024 Localized COA Budget

 Program Name:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

Total

Living With Parents
0 Dependents  All Others 

$5.00$4.00

Total Hours: Academic Year Length:

Total:

Period:
Survey Items Per Month

$371.56

$146.81

$417.44

$935.81 $1,989.99

$309.91

$300.10

$1,379.98

Cosmetology Aug 2023 AY2 $7,050

1500

46

Weeks

900

27

  All Others 

 Living WIth Parents 0 Dependents 

Weeks In Academic Year:

 Full Time 

Tuition:

Fees:

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

$1,669.76

Total

$0.00

$44.00

 3/4 Time 

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,857.80 $3,344.04

$734.05 $1,321.29

$2,087.20 $3,756.96

$0.00 $0.00

$44.00 $44.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,486.24

$587.24

$10,837.24 $11,773.05 $15,516.29 $0.00

$7,050.00 $7,050.00

 Full Time 
4 Months

Total

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

 3/4 Time 
5 Months 9 Months$9.00

$0.00 $0.00

$7,050.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$72.00

$5,519.92

$1,200.40

$1,239.64 $1,549.55 $2,789.19

$2,700.90$1,500.50

$6,899.90 $12,419.82

$72.00$72.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00

$7,050.00

$15,081.96 $17,071.95 $25,031.91

$7,050.00

$7,050.00

 Half Time  < Half 

 Half Time  < Half 
9 Months5 Months4 Months

$0.00

Transportation:

Fees:

Tuition:
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