Casal Aveda Institute Award Year 2024 Localized COA Budget

Program Name: Cosmetology Aug 2023 AY2 \$7,050

Total Hours: 1500 Academic Year Length: 900 Total: 46 Weeks In Academic Year: 27

Period: Weeks

Survey Items Per Month								
Living With Parents								
	0 Dependents	All Others						
Room And Board:	\$371.56	\$1,379.98						
Personal:	\$146.81	\$300.10						
Transportation:	\$417.44	\$309.91						
Total	\$935.81	\$1,989.99						

Living With Parents 0 Dependents							
	Full Time 4 Months	3/4 Time 5 Months	Half Time 9 Months	< Half			
Tuition:	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00				
Fees:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Books / Supplies:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
Loan Fees:	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$44.00				
Allowance:							
Room And Board:	\$1,486.24	\$1,857.80	\$3,344.04				
Personal:	\$587.24	\$734.05	\$1,321.29				
Transportation:	\$1,669.76	\$2,087.20	\$3,756.96				
Total	\$10,837.24	\$11,773.05	\$15,516.29	\$0.00	-		

All Others					
	Full Time 4 Months	3/4 Time 5 Months	Half Time 9 Months	< Half	
Tuition:	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00		
Fees:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Books / Supplies:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Loan Fees:	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$72.00		
Allowance:					
Room And Board:	\$5,519.92	\$6,899.90	\$12,419.82		
Personal:	\$1,200.40	\$1,500.50	\$2,700.90		
Transportation:	\$1,239.64	\$1,549.55	\$2,789.19		
Total	\$15,081.96	\$17,071.95	\$25,031.91	\$0.00	_